the Debt Service Reserve Account during the forthcoming Fiscal Year, and  

(ii) which, together with any other amounts that the Governing Body 
reasonably anticipates will be maintained on deposit in the Revenue Fund and available to 
pay Debt Service during such Fiscal Year, are at least equal to (A) one hundred fifteen 
percent (115%) of the Aggregate Debt Service excluding amounts payable on Repayment 
Obligations for the forthcoming Fiscal Year, (B) one hundred percent (100%) of the 
Repayment Obligations, if any, which will be due and payable during the forthcoming 
Fiscal Year, and (C) one hundred percent (100%) of the amounts, if any, required by the